
Thomas County Middle School
Club Information

Club Name Grade Sponsor Sponsor Email Club Details

Duke TIP Prep 7th

Ms. R. Lee
Ms. T. 
Frare

rlee@tcjackets.net
tfrare@tcjackets.net

By invitation only.  More information 
provided when invitation are given, will
meet Wednesdays after invitation is 
given out both online and after school

FCA
5th-
8th

Mr. S. 
Braswell rbraswell@tcjackets.net

Each Wednesday 7:35-8:00 
Mrs. Cloud’s Room on 8th Grade Hallway

FFA
6th-
8th

Ms. A. 
Davis adavis@tcjackets.net

All meetings are held in the Ag Room.
Yearly Membership Dues: 5th Grade ($5) 
 6,7,8th Grades ($15)
5th Grade Meetings: 3:00-4:00 
Tentative Dates: Sept. 11, Sept. 25, 
Oct. 23, Nov. 6, Dec. 4, Jan. 22, Feb. 
12, Mar. 12, Apr. 23, May 21

6, 7, 8th Grades Meetings: 3:00-5:00
Tentative Dates: Aug. 22, Sept. 21, Oct.
24, Nov. 16, Dec. 19, Jan. 30, Feb. 20, 
Mar. 13, Apr. 12, May 17

First Lego 
League

5th-
8th

Ms. M. 
Brinn
Mr. A. 
Palmer

mbrinn@tcjackets.net
apalmer@tcjackets.net

Tuesday 3:30-5:00 Mr. Palmer 
(Technology) and Mrs. Brinn’s (516) 
rooms

First Lego 
League

5th-
8th

Ms. K. 
Simmons
Ms. S 
Sturrup

ksimmons@tcjackets.net
ssturrup@tcjackets.net

Meet Wednesday 3:30 - 4:30. Mrs. 
Simmons’ classroom (716)
Some Weekend time should be expected; 
$20 fee

4-H
5th-
8th Ms. C. Wynn cmwynn@uga.edu

Will be confirming meeting dates with 
school soon.
Cloverleaf Project Achievement 
competition in Moultrie for 5th & 6th 
graders - November 11.
District Project Achievement for 7th & 



8th graders will be Feb. 2, 3, 4, and 
2018 at Rock Eagle. Horse Quiz Bowl Team
will begin after school practice in 
October - State Horse Quiz Bowl 
competition Jan. 2018. Hippology & Horse
Judging Teams start practice in February
- State competition at UGA in Athens - 
April 20 - 21, 2018



Club Name Grade Sponsor Sponsor Email Club Details

Geography 
Club

5th-
6th

Mr. H. 
Singletary hsingletary@tcjackets.net

By Invitation:  First Tuesday of 
each  :30-4:45; Room 506  October 
4, 2017 to April 4, 2018
Competition dates to be announced 
later.

Girls Who 
Code

6th-
8th
Girls 
only Ms. T. Sharpe tsharpe@tcjackets.net

15 weeks after school in Mrs. 
Sharpe’s classroom will meet from 
3:30 to 4:30, dates will be 
determined once club members have 
been established

Life Skills 
University 5th–6th Ms. T. Rieber trieber@tcjackets.net

Second Tuesday of each month from 
3:30 to 5:00 Room 505
September 12th ending May 8th.  

Math Counts
6th-
8th

Mrs. P. Miles

Mrs. D. 
Lasseter

pmiles@tcjackets.net

dlasseter@tcjackets.net 

Club will meet on Thursdays from 
3:30-4:30 in Mrs. Miles’ room (616)
starting after fall break. 
Competition date is on a Saturday 
in February (TBA). $5 dues to pay 
for snacks after school.
*Students must be picked up on 
time. 

National 
Honor Society

8th Ms. N. Rogers narodgers@tcjackets.net
By invitation only, when invited 
further information will be 
provided.

Quiz Bowl
5th-
8th Ms. H. Ward hward@tcjackets.net

Tuesday and Thursday after 
announcements until 4:30. Flexible 
on days since some students have 
other activities. I will work with 
other groups. Must have ride at 

4:30 since I have other obligations
in the afternoons many times. Meet 

in my room 721.

Reading Bowl
5th – 
8th

Mrs. K. Craven
Mrs. C. Holland
Mrs. L. Johnson

kcraven@tcjackets.net
cholland@tcjackets.net
ljohnson@tcjackets.net

Club will meet weekly from 3:00-
4:00 in the Media Center.  Day of 
the week TBA.

mailto:pmiles@tcjackets.net
mailto:dlasseter@tcjackets.net
mailto:kcraven@tcjackets.net
mailto:cholland@tcjackets.net
mailto:ljohnson@tcjackets.net


Science 
Academy

6th-
8th Ms. D. Studdard dstuddard@tcjackets.net

Club will meet for six weeks prior 
to field experience. They will meet
from 3:30 to 5:00 on Mondays in 
room #603.

Spanish Club
5th-
8th McConnell/Ortiz

amcconnell@tcjackets.net

dortiz@tcjackets.net

Club will meet weekly from 3:30 to 
4:30 in the 8th grade computer lab.
Day of the week TBD. Club will 
start Tuesday, August 22nd.
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Stock Market 
Game

7th-
8th

Mrs. L. 
Doughty ldoughty@tcjackets.net

To be announced at a later date, once 
opening and closing dates are set by 
the Georgia Council on Economic 
Education

Student 
Council

5th-
8th

Ms. R. 
Singletary rsingletary@tcjackets.net

Starting in Mid-August we meet every 
other Tuesday. Ending times may be as 
early as 4:00 and as late as 4:30. We 
set up school events, but we plan on 
doing some regional and statewide 
events this year with GASC. The club 
lasts throughout the entire school 
year.

Super Awesome
Math Club

5th-
8th

Ms. T. 
Rieber trieber@tcjackets.net

Starting in September, 1st and 3rd 
Wednesdays of the Month room 505 from 
3:30 to 4:30.  Using Chromebook there 
will be 4 national competitions. The 
club will last through February.

Time 
Travelers

6th-
8th Ms. M. West awest@tcjackets.net

Starting in September, Mondays - Room 
613
3:30 until 4:30
*Students must be picked up on time.
September 25
October 23
November 27
January 29
March 26
April 20

Writing Club 7th

Ms. R. Lee
Ms. T. 
Frare

rlee@tcjackets.net
tfrare.tcjackets.net

Starting in January both online and 
classroom meetings on Wednesdays.


